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APNIC Activities 
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Serving APNIC Members 

Supporting Regional Internet 
Development 

Cooperating with the Global 
Internet Community 



APNIC and NIR Membership 
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Annual IPv6 Delegations 
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Annual IPv4 Delegations 

5 

0 

500 

1000 

1500 

2000 

2500 

3000 

3500 

4000 

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 

East Asia Oceania South East Asia South Asia 2016 Projection 

As at 30 September 



Annual IPv4 Transfers 
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Annual ASN Assignments 

7 

0 

200 

400 

600 

800 

1000 

1200 

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 

East Asia Oceania South East Asia South Asia 2016 Projection 

As at 30 September 



Routing Security 
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“Ready to ROA” campaign – hands-on sessions 
to help Members create ROAs 

 
Eight sessions completed + 5 planned 

ROA stats (to date) 

ROA-enabled Members 632 

Numbers of ROAs created 442 

Number of IPv4 addresses 
under ROAs (/32s) 

7,751,680 

Number of IPv6 addresses 
under ROAs (/56s) 
 

2,182,106,624 

% allocated space under 
ROAs (IPv4) 

Q3:  0.90% 
(Q1: 0.78%) 

% allocated space under 
ROAs (IPv6) 
 

Q3:  0.26% 
(Q1: 0.22%) 



Whois Data Quality 

9 

ü  Monthly automated 
cleanup to remove 
‘orphaned’ objects 

ü  Whois check support 
for Members 

Q1 2017 - Mapping of 
Internet resources to  
organization object 

ü  Easy invalid contact 
reporting 



Whowas 



Resource Statistics Directory: http://stats.apnic.net  
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New: Security Outreach 
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Adli Wahid 

•  Security training and 
participation at 12 NOG 
and CERT events 

•  LEA conferences in 
Malaysia and Korea 

•  Training and support for 
creation of new Tonga 
CERT 

•  FIRST Tech Colloquia 
with APRICOT 2016, 
SANOG 28, APNIC 42, 
PACNOG 19 

•  Paul Wilson joined GFCE 
Advisory Board 



Internet Development 
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Externally funded projects… 
 
•  IDRC (CA) and SIDA (SE) small 

grants program – AP 
•  JICA (JP) Security training and 

courseware development 
•  ASEAN/IDA (SG) IPv6 survey and 

workshop 
•  ITU Direct Country assistance – KH, 

and workshops – AP (IPv6) 
•  World Bank training – MM  



New!  TLIX launched 
•  Connecting 3 major TL ISPs 

–  Telemor, Timor Telecom, Telkomcel 

•  26 October 2016 
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APNIC Foundation 
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•  Foundation is now incorporated in Hong 
Kong 

•  Application for registered charity 
status has begun following 
incorporation 

•  PriceWaterhouseCoopers Hong Kong 
appointed as company secretary 

•  Draft Foundation Board appointment 
process under consideration by the EC 



APNIC Survey 2016 Participation 
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Challenges faced by members 
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Security is the biggest challenge! 



Does APNIC have a role to play? 
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www.apnic.net/survey 



Next APNIC Conference 
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2017.apricot.net 

 

Registration will open soon 



Stay in Touch! 
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blog.apnic.net 

apnic.net/social 
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THANK YOU 


